IDS-6-9
The Amphenol Industrial Operations’ AT Circular Series
is a robust, environmentally sealed connector solution
designed for heavy-duty applications in construction,
agriculture, trucking, industrial controls, and transportation.
These connectors feature a thermoplastic shell with a reverse
bayonet coupling mechanism for quick and secure mating.

Jam Nut Receptacle
(excludes jam nut)
How to Order Contact and Accesories
How to Order Contacts and Accesories
PN Contact Description
AT0-202-16141 Machined size 16 Pin Contact, nickel plating
AT2-201-16141 Machined size 16 Socket Contact, nickel plating
AT0-202-1631 Machined size 16 Socket Contact, gold plating
AT2-201-1631 Machined size 16 Socket Contact, gold plating
Part Number Accessory Description
ATC10- RC3C Cap with Lanyard for Size 3 Square Flange Receptacle
ATC10- RC3 Cap less Lanyard for Size 3 Receptacle
ATC10- RC5C Cap with Lanyard for Size 5 Square Flange Receptacle
ATC10- RC5 Cap less Lanyard for Size 5 Receptacle
ATC10- RC9C Cap with Lanyard for Size 9 Square Flange Receptacle
ATC10- RC9 Cap less Lanyard for Size 9 Receptacle
ATC10- RC9L Cap with Lanyard for Size 9 Jam Nut Receptacle
ALHN-19 Hex Nut for ATC-17-9-1939PN
ASR9-1939 Strain Relief for Small Flange J1939 Receptacle
AWS9-1939 Wave Spring for Small Flange J1939 Receptacle
Material Specification
Receptacle Square Flange Thermoplastic
Grommet seal Neoprene Rubber: 3, 5 and 6 pin
Silicone Rubber: 9 pin
Contact (AT Series) Copper Alloy
(Nickel and Gold plating available)
Electrical Specifications
based on AT Machined Contacts
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
(Test Voltage)
Current leakage less than 2
milliamps at 1500 VAC
Current Rating at 125ºC 13A
Contact Millivolt Drop 60 (AWG 16 Wire, 13A)
Insulation Resistance 1000 megaohms min. at 25ºC
North America:
Amphenol Industrial Operations
482 N. Mariposa Rd, Bldg. A
Nogales, AZ 85621
Tel: (888) 364-9011
Fax: (520) 285-5134
Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
Europe:
Amphenol Industrial Operations Europe
Via Barbaiana 5
1-20020 Lainate (MI) Italy
Tel: +39 02 93254.204
Fax: +39 02 93254.444